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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

,RECEIVED 

January 10, 2022 JAN O 6 2022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF ST A TE KS Governmental Ethics Commissio 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: LYON COUNTRY REPUBLICIAN COMMITTEE 

Address: 2211 Birch Road 

City and Zip Code: Emporia Kansas 66801 

This is a ( check one): L Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

r 
\ 

I 

: -4813.99 

464.42 

5278.41 , 

1491.70 

3786.71 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

03/05/22 . ~~ 
Date iig;atureofeaiurer 

GEC Form 2021 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

LYON COUNTY REPUBLICIAN CENTRAL COMMITTEEE 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Receipt Other 

John O'connor 

✓ 07/11/22 209 Mill St. $25.00 
Hartford Ks. 66854 

Helen Van Etten 

✓ 07/11/22 6736 SW 28th St. $50.00 
Topeka Ks. 66614 

Mark Schreiber 

✓ 07/11/22 1722 Yucca ly. $50.00 
Emporia Ks. 66801 

$125.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $125.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $339.42 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
' ,L':;:<· .d" .,','/ . ,\ft> .':f/"\'' }_,P.~' ; '.''/'h' ;;, ,,,/f"'' , ,,:,::v:c> ,':,,,f»"'' ",t1it ~::),v+''''''' $464.42 TOTAL RECEIPTSTHIS 'ERI(),D {fi,:line 2,of Summary} ,,<" 

,, 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

LYON COUNTY REPUBLICIAN CENTRAL COMMITTEEE 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

09/14/21 

09/14/21 

09/14/21 

09/14/21 

10/06/21 

10/14/21 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Tom Cushing 
3458 Rd H2 
Allen Ks. 66833 

Tammy Reed 
3695 Rd US 
Allen Ks. 66833 

Lynn McAllister 
871 Rd. 225 
Americus Ks. 66835 

Jermy Hinkle 
1154 S. Hwy 99 
Emporia Ks. 66801 

Brandon Rains 
144 Rd. 147 
Emporia Ks. 66801 

Value them Both 

John Way 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Fee for internet domaim for party 

contribution 

Meet preparation for Rep. picnic 
07/10/21 1346 Rd. 130 

Emporia Ks. 66801 

Rhnae Blacklburn 
2231 Readwood Av. 
Emporia Ks. 

total of party expenses to Rhnae as party secretaey 
stamps, printing etc. during year 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 
: ✓,,,f,:<'• ,' ' J,,••, 11,•,: : ,'J•'•;'v, , , ,.:)✓ •;' ~)(t{t••''••"-' ,>/:' : 

TOT AL lt;Xll,ENDIT~S& !)TJIER DI$JlliRSEMENTS ..... . 
THJS PERIOD '(to'Imei'trSuinmary).) .. •·; . . . 

Amount 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$138.80 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$352.90 

$1,491.70 

$1,491.70 

$1,491.70 
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