KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

January 10, 2022

JAN 05 2022

GEC Form 2021

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Name of Committee: LYON COUNTRY REPUBLICIAN COMMITTEE	
Address: 2211 Birch Road	
City and Zip Code: Emporia Kansas 66801	
This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021)	4813.99
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	464.42
	5278.41
	1491.70
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	3786.71
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examinand to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the infailure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 103/05/22 Signature of Treasurer	
	City and Zip Code: Emporia Kansas 66801 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) Total Contributions (Use Schedule D)

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

LYON COUNTY REPUBLICIAN CENTRAL COMMITTEEE

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/11/22	John O'connor 209 Mill St. Hartford Ks. 66854			✓			\$25.00
07/11/22	Helen Van Etten 6736 SW 28th St. Topeka Ks. 66614			✓			\$50.00
07/11/22	Mark Schreiber 1722 Yucca Iy. Emporia Ks. 66801			✓			\$50.00
A.							
	Subtotal This Page		176	TO LONG			\$125.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$125.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$339.42
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$464.42

ъ	C
Page	of

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

LYON COUNTY REPUBLICIAN CENTRAL COMMITTEEE

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/14/21	Tom Cushing 3458 Rd H2 Allen Ks. 66833	Campaign contribution	\$200.00
09/14/21	Tammy Reed 3695 Rd U5 Allen Ks. 66833	Campaign contribution	\$200.00
09/14/21	Lynn McAllister 871 Rd. 225 Americus Ks. 66835	Campaign contribution	\$200.00
09/14/21	Jermy Hinkle 1154 S. Hwy 99 Emporia Ks. 66801	Campaign contribution	\$200.00
10/06/21	Brandon Rains 144 Rd. 147 Emporia Ks. 66801	Fee for internet domaim for party	\$138.80
10/14/21	Value them Both	contribution	\$100.00
07/10/21	John Way 1346 Rd. 130 Emporia Ks. 66801	Meet preparation for Rep. picnic	\$100.00
	Rhnae Blacklburn 2231 Readwood Av. Emporia Ks.	total of party expenses to Rhnae as party secretaey stamps, printing etc. during year	\$352.90
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,491.70

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,491.70
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$1,491.70

T.	
Page	of
1 420	OI